

Court No. - 30

Case :- WRIT - B No. - 2012 of 1983

Petitioner :- Subhan

Respondent :- Assistant Director Of Consolidation And Another

Counsel for Petitioner :- R.N.Singh,Ak Rai,S.N.Singh,Vk Singh

Counsel for Respondent :- S.C.,A.K.Gupta,Ram Kirti Singh,Rk Singh,Shitla Prasad,Sk Singh,Subash Chandra,Sumod Kumar

Hon'ble Chandra Kumar Rai,J.

Case is passed over on the illness slip of learned counsel for the respondents.

List again on 16th September, 2022.

Order Date :- 17.8.2022

Rameez