



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - B No. - 2012 of 1983

Subhan

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

Assistant Director Of Consolidation And Another

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s) : Ak Rai, R.N.Singh, S.N.Singh, Vk Singh
Counsel for Respondent(s) : A.K.Gupta, Ram Kirti Singh, Rk Singh, S.C., Shitla Prasad, Sk Singh, Subash Chandra, Sumod Kumar

Court No. - 52

HON'BLE MRS. MANJU RANI CHAUHAN, J.

1. Mr. Narendra Shankar, learned Advocate holding brief of Mr. A.K. Rai, learned counsel for the petitioner is present.
2. List this case for final hearing on 01.07.2026.

(Mrs. Manju Rani Chauhan,J.)

April 24, 2026

K.N.